

# BACON-BOURBON BBQ SAUCE

## INGREDIENTS AND ALLERGENS

Ketchup (tomato concentrate from red ripe tomatoes, distilled vinegar, high fructose corn syrup, corn syrup, salt, spice, onion powder, natural flavouring), Cider vinegar, Dark brown sugar, Bacon (pork, water, salt, sodium phosphates, sodium erythorbate, sodium nitrite), Onion, Worcestershire sauce (malt vinegar (from barley), spirit vinegar, water, refiner's molasses, sugar, salt, anchovies, tamarind extract, onions, garlic, spice and natural flavour), Bourbon, Molasses, Chili powder, Smoked paprika, Grainy mustard (vinegar, mustard seeds, water, white wine, salt, sugar, dextrose, natural flavors, lactic acid.), Sea salt, Black pepper

**Contains:** Mustard, Barley, Nitrites

☎ 1.888.477.3860  
@ support@withoutreservations.ca

■ www.withoutreservations.ca  
f facebook.com/withoutreservations.ca  
📷 without\_reservations\_cuisine

